



7 3325 FILED NO. 300K 2003 PAGE 3325

2008 JUN -6 PM 4: 00

Preparer Information John E. Casper, 223 E. Court Avenue, Winterset, IA 50273, (515) 462-4912

Individual's Name

Street Address

City

MICKI UTSLER RECORDER TADISCE CIPHONEY TOWA

Address Tax Statement : James Lynn Drake 401 S. Oak Street, Carson, IA 51525

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER



## **COURT OFFICER DEED**

IN THE MATTER O	OF					
THE ESTATE OF		······				
LUCRETIA N. NEV	VTON					
now pending in the	lowa District Court					
in and for	MADISON	Co	unty	PROBATE	No. ESP	RO11659
the following descri	bed real estate in k Two (2) of A. B. Shri		MADI	SON	1'	County, lowa:
plural number, and	nrases herein, includ as masculine, femin	ine or neuter ge	nder, acc	ording to the co	ontext.	s in the singular or
Dated:			May 1	3 , 200	)3	
		<u>.</u>			$$ $\Omega$	<i>Q</i>
Ву				mes &	Ilk	
		Title	James Ly	ynn Drake		
Ву		Title	<del></del>			
Asabove entitled esta	ite or cause.	*in the	As Execuation As Execution Execution As Execution As Execution	utor ntitled estate o	cause.	*in the
*Executor,	Administrator, Guard	ian, Conservato	or, Trustee	e, Referee, Con	nmissioner,	or Receiver
STATE OF	IOWA	_ , COUNTY OF	=	MAIDSON	, ss	<b>3:</b>
On this <u>13</u> in and for said stat James Lynn Drake	day of May e, personally appeare	ed	,2003	before me, the	undersigne	ed, a Notary Public
acknowledged that of such person(s) a	be the identical per t such person(s), as and of such fiduciary(	such fiduciary(i	es), execu		as the volu	
COMMIS MY COM	HA R. BUSCH SSION NO. 714506 MMISSION EXPLITED 15-05	<i>(</i> .X.		_		blic in and for said State